Adult Basketball 2016 Spring Schedule

1. Team Orozco		2.  Team Goedhart			3.  Nutty Rebels 		4.  O.H.B.	
5.  Team Young		6.  Team Wofford			7.  Team Explozo		8.  Team Mendes
[bookmark: _GoBack]9.  Splash Brothers	10.  Artois Tech Fighting Blue Gums	11. Team Velasquez

DATE			6:30pm		7:30pm		8:30pm		BYE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 4-4-16		5 vs. 6			3 vs. 8			4 vs. 7			11
Wed. 4-6-16					1 vs. 10		2 vs. 9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 4-11-16		7 vs. 3			10 vs. 11		9 vs. 1			5
Wed. 4-13-16					8 vs. 2			6 vs. 4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 4-18-16		5 vs. 8			2 vs. 11		3 vs. 10		1
Wed. 4-20-16					4 vs. 9			6 vs. 7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 4-25-16		11 vs. 1		10 vs. 2		8 vs. 4			6
Wed. 4-27-16					9 vs. 3			7 vs. 5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 5-2-16		3 vs. 1			4 vs. 11		5 vs. 10		2
Wed. 5-4-16					6 vs. 9			7 vs. 8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 5-9-16		9 vs. 5			10 vs. 4		1 vs. 2			7
Wed. 5-11-15					11 vs. 3		8 vs. 6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 5-16-16		4 vs. 2			5 vs. 1			6 vs. 11		3
Wed. 5-18-16					7 vs. 10		8 vs. 9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 5-23-16		9 vs. 7			10 vs. 6		1 vs. 4			8
Wed. 5-25-16					2 vs. 3			11 vs. 5	
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 5-30-16					MAKE UP GAMES 
Wed. 6-1-16					MAKE UP GAMES	
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 6-6-16		5 vs. 3			6 vs. 2			7 vs. 1			4
Wed. 6-8-16					8 vs. 11		9 vs. 10
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 6-13-16		11 vs. 7		10 vs. 8		2 vs. 5			9
Wed. 6-15-16					1 vs. 6			3 vs. 4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mon. 6-20-16		1 vs. 8			2 vs. 7			11 vs. 9		10
Wed. 6-22-16					3 vs. 6			4 vs. 5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Playoff Schedule On Back Top 8 Teams Make Playoffs
